3rd Quarter Blue Can Report

Group

494 Lunch Bunch

3 Oclock Group

6 Oclock Group

1502 Group Conroe

Atasocita Group

Breakfast Club Fellowship League City

Broad Highway Womens Group

Cathedral Group

Central Tues Nite Step Study Gp

Certain Steps  BAC

Champions

Chappelwood

Clear Cut Directions

District 64

District 65

District 66

First light Group zoom

Friday Night Heights Survivors

Fry Road Group

God Meeting Group

Goodrich Serenity Group

Happy Hour Group  BAC

Heights Group

High Nooners Webster

Houston We Have a Solution BAC

Imperfect Nooners

Journey Group 0001209710

Katy Crossroads Group

Katy 12 & 12

Kingwood Earlybird Group

La Porte Ladies Group

Live At5 BAC

Lunch Bunch Group WBTC

July

$69.00
$1,068.32
$251.76
$121.00

$27.18

$100.00
$100.00
$10.00
$13.00

$201.00
$593.80
$144.70

$13.00

$76.00
$35.00

$105.00
$152.00

August

$85.00

$142.14

$395.03

$35.00
$24.88
$100.00
$48.75
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$10.00

$33.00
$257.00

$393.00

$35.00
$356.00

$256.00

September

$382.03
$132.75
$90.00
$22.65

$48.42

$10.00

$100.00
$1,238.84
$200.00
$36.00

$71.00
$35.00

$190.56



Memorial Going Home Group

Monday Night Heights Survivors

Mon & Fri Noon AA Meeting

Nassau Bay Men's Group

New Beginners For Women AA Group

Noon at the Creek  Seabrook

Outpost AA Group

Phoenix AA Womens Group

Plantation Group

Rosewood Thurs Discussion Gp. Dis40

Rose Rich Group

Rule 62 Group Brookshire

Santa Fe

Saturday Solutions Porter

Serenity Group Woodlands

SIS Texas

Sisters in Sobriety ~ Katy

Sobriety On 2 Wheels BAC

Spring Group

Sunday Big Book Study BAC

Sunset Group

Telge Rd Womens Group

Third Tradtion

Tradition V Group

Welcome Home Group

Westchase Nooners

Wild West Group

Working With Others Grp of AA Dist40

WorkingWith Others Pasadena
Young Wild and Free BAC
SETA Convention

TOTALS

$112.50
$113.00
$110.00

$143.00

$108.00

$189.00
$55.75
$50.00
$993.00
$18.00
$57.00
$12.00
$302.00
$18.00
$67.61
$26.85
$33.88
$59.00
$54.21

$53.00

$14.00
$32.00

5702.56

$60.00
$219.00

$43.00
$133.11

$145.00

$35.00

$18.00
$225.00
$40.00
$46.28

$117.00
$25.00

$200.00
$13.00

$3,940.19

$416.00

$25.70

$214.00

$47.34

$225.00
$14.00

$3,499.29

Quarterly Total

$13,142.04
YEARLY TOTAI
$35,068.43



