3rd Quarter Blue Can Report

Group	July	August	September
494 Lunch Bunch		\$85.00	
3 Oclock Group	\$69.00		
6 Oclock Group	\$1,068.32		
1502 Group Conroe	\$251.76		\$382.03
Atasocita Group	\$121.00	\$142.14	\$132.75
Breakfast Club Fellowship League City			\$90.00
Broad Highway Womens Group			\$22.65
Cathedral Group		\$395.03	
Central Tues Nite Step Study Gp			\$48.42
Certain Steps BAC		\$35.00	
Champions	\$27.18	\$24.88	
Chappelwood		\$100.00	
Clear Cut Directions		\$48.75	
District 64		\$150.00	
District 65	\$100.00	\$100.00	
District 66	\$100.00	\$200.00	
First light Group zoom	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Friday Night Heights Survivors	\$13.00		
Fry Road Group		\$33.00	
God Meeting Group		\$257.00	
Goodrich Serenity Group			\$100.00
Happy Hour Group BAC	\$201.00	\$393.00	
Heights Group	\$593.80		\$1,238.84
High Nooners Webster	\$144.70		
Houston We Have a Solution BAC	\$13.00		
Imperfect Nooners			\$200.00
Journey Group 0001209710	\$76.00		\$36.00
Katy Crossroads Group			\$71.00
Katy 12 & 12	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
Kingwood Earlybird Group		\$356.00	
La Porte Ladies Group	\$105.00		
Live At 5 BAC	\$152.00	\$256.00	
Lunch Bunch Group WBTC			\$190.56

Memorial Going Home Group	\$112.50		
Monday Night Heights Survivors	\$113.00		
Mon & Fri Noon AA Meeting	\$110.00		
Nassau Bay Men's Group		\$60.00	
New Beginners For Women AA Group	\$143.00		
Noon at the Creek Seabrook		\$219.00	
Outpost AA Group			\$416.00
Phoenix AA Womens Group		\$43.00	
Plantation Group		\$133.11	
Rosewood Thurs Discussion Gp. Dis40	\$108.00		
Rose Rich Group		\$145.00	
Rule 62 Group Brookshire	\$189.00		
Santa Fe	\$55.75		
Saturday Solutions Porter	\$50.00		
Serenity Group Woodlands	\$993.00		
SIS Texas	\$18.00	\$35.00	\$25.70
Sisters in Sobriety Katy	\$57.00		
Sobriety On 2 Wheels BAC	\$12.00	\$18.00	
Spring Group	\$302.00	\$225.00	\$214.00
Sunday Big Book Study BAC	\$18.00	\$40.00	
Sunset Group	\$67.61	\$46.28	\$47.34
Telge Rd Womens Group	\$26.85		
Third Tradtion	\$33.88		
Tradition V Group	\$59.00		
Welcome Home Group	\$54.21	\$117.00	
Westchase Nooners		\$25.00	
Wild West Group	\$53.00		
Working With Others Grp of AA Dist40			\$225.00
WorkingWith Others Pasadena	\$14.00	\$200.00	\$14.00
Young Wild and Free BAC	\$32.00	\$13.00	
SETA Convention			

TOTALS

Quarterly Total 5702.56 \$3,940.19 \$3,499.29 **\$13,142.04** YEARLY TOTAI **\$35,068.43**